
      

  

 

 

             

 

 

 

Griffin the Wonder Dog! 
 

 
     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

                                                                                       
 

 

 

 

 

 

         
Wright Contracting Services has grown and flourished over these 30 years. So much so that 

we have added another business that is new but already well established and doing great!  

 

The Waters Edge Event Center is a great new venue in Warsaw KY, that is just one more of 

Randy's dreams that he made come true! 

 

We have a loyal team of employees, some of whom have been with us for many years, and some 

who are still learning. We are thankful for each one who brings their talents to the table every 

day. We also thank each one of our subcontractors, suppliers, and our very loyal customers 

without whom we wouldn't be where we are today. 

 

Thanks to all who have helped us grow! 

Randy and Julie 

 
 

 



MVP 2025!

 

 

 

                
 
    We celebrated with Julie's Mom 

on her 90th birthday this quarter! 
 

Julie's brother, Rob Homan, 
 passed away in December. 

Pray for this family please. 

 

              
 

 
      

 
 
 
 
 

 
    
Pam Jeannet has been with us for 17 years. 
She maintains our computers and software as 
well as our website and other graphics for 
advertising, including the quarterly newsletter.  
She also processes the summer lawn care 
invoices and many other tasks as they arise. 

 
 

 

         



Dumpster Rentals! 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

$400.00 per Delivery 

Up to 7 Day Rental 

Ton(s): 1.5 included 

Each additional ton $90 

Mattresses and Tires $75.00 extra 

 



Waters Edge Event Center 
Warsaw, KY 

Go to https://www.watersedgeevent.com/ 
To schedule your 2026 event! 
Questions? Call 859-655-5855 

 

 
  

 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 

Planning your wedding or having a party? 
 

There is plenty of room at The Waters Edge in Warsaw, KY! 
 

For more details or to schedule a tour, please feel free to contact us at 
859-655-5855. www.watersedgeevent.com 

 
Laura, our venue manager, will help you create memories that will last a lifetime! 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.watersedgeevent.com/
https://nam12.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.watersedgeevent.com%2F&data=05%7C02%7Cpam%40wrightcontractingsi.com%7C452919c4c8c041908aac08de0280b86f%7C045c64dd9508425ca16d503affad93af%7C0%7C0%7C638950949048699674%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=rVLkASWWcPF%2F9B0BkgKLsqNj9%2FF377COdS1IwGVJQXI%3D&reserved=0


 
  
 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 



 

 
 

Randy Reno President rreno@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Julie Reno Vice President julie@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Justin Foster Director of Construction Opp jfoster@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Yaunce Alexander Project Manager yalexander@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Lettie Hart Office Administrator lettie@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Nikki Merrifield Office Administrator nmerrifield@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Pam Jeannet IT/Web Design pam@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Ryan McNeely Project Supervisor rmcneely@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Andrew Park Project Supervisor apark@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Don Martin Project Supervisor dmartin@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Shawn Hansen 

Greg Bedel 

Project Supervisor 

Cabinetry Division 

shansen@wrightcontractingsi.com 

gbedel@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Steven Deutsch Lawn Care Division sdeutsch@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Jeff Miller 

 

Projects/Maintenance 

 

jmiller@wrightcontractingsi.com 
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